Spittal First School News
Create Achieve Respect Enjoy


Achievements 
Jamie B received the award for great effort in The Daily Mile this week. 


School News

Welcome back for our final half term! This is usually an action packed half term and we have a great number of events planned. Clubs are once again running for children in years 2, 3 and 4. Please return attached slips if your child wants to take part. 

We are trying to encourage our children to be as healthy as possible. Please find attached some information and ideas of different foods to include in packed lunches. 

After working with a local artist, the children’s artwork will be on display at The Gymnasium Gallery at the end of this week before it is returned to school.

 
Reminders
Swimming for children in Year One and Two is on Tuesdays and for Year Four on a Thursday. 
Diary Dates

W/B Monday 10th June
Bike to school week
Thursday 13th June
Miss McColl class to visit The Hirsel
Friday 14th June
Mr Straughan class to visit The Hirsel
Monday 17th June
Mr Hair class to visit The Hirsel
Tuesday 18th June
Miss Jeffrey class to visit The Hirsel
Wednesday 19th June
Miss Lundy class to visit The Hirsel
Thursday 20th June
Miss Bayly class to visit The Hirsel
Friday 21`st June
Spittal Bake Off
Wednesday 26th June
Sport’s Day
Friday 28th June 
International mud day activities for Nursery, reception and year 1 children.
Tuesday 2nd July
Year 4 tri-golf festival 
Wednesday 3rd July
Reserve sports day.
Friday 5th July
Healthy Eating workshops
Week beginning 8th July
Creative seaside week.
Tuesday 9th July 
Fun in the sun lunch
Friday 12th July
Beach performance 2.30 p.m
Tuesday 16th July
Leaver’s assembly 2.45 p.m.
Wednesday 17th July 
Fun in the field 2.30 p.m.
Thursday 18th July 
Leaver’s party
Friday 19th July
9.00a.m Assembly for Nursery, Class 1 and 2.
2.45p.m Assembly for Classes 3, 4, 5 and 6.
School closes at 3.20 p.m. for the end of term.


Stars of the Week
Nursery -  
Logan; For being a good friend
Miss Lundy-
Alisha; For great progress and increased confidence
Miss Bayly-
Annie; For excellent independent writing
Miss Richards-
Kyle T.; For a positive attitude and hard work
Miss McColl - 
Tommy; For working hard in all areas
Mr Straughan  
Scarlett; For excellent work on time problems
Mr Hair - 
Charlie.; For great progress in writing

Contact us:
www.spittal.northumberland.sch.uk
Spittal Community First School
Main Street, 
Spittal,
 Berwick-upon-Tweed
TD15 1RD
01289 307413
Twinkle, twinkle I’m a star, working hard and going far!
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